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The 1CFAI University Tripura 
(Established under Section 4(2) of The Institute of Chartered Financial Analysts of India University, Tripura Act 2004) 

Campus address: Kamalghat (near Agartala), PIN-799210, Tel: 0381-2865752/62 
Fax: 2865-754 

Website: www.iutripura.edu.in E-mail: registrar@iutripura.edu.in 

Ref: IUT-KMGT/SM/1(1/2020-21/D- 225(I) Date 05/02/2021 

CIRCULAR 
Academic Calendar for the year 2020-2021 

Even-Semester: (Feb. 2021 to June 2021) 

2020-21 (Final year: B Tech, BCA, BCA 
MCA,MCA(L),MBA,MBA(RM),MBA(HM),BBA) 

2020-21( 1st year, Intermediate 
and all UG/PG final year) 

Events 

Second Semester Begins 18th Jan.,2021(Monday) 17th February 

2021(Wednesday) 
17th February (Wednesday) to 
22nd February, 2021 (Monday). 

Registration of students 18th Jan., 2021(Monday) to 20th 
Jan.(Wednesday), 2021. 

Class-work begins 
Last day for substitution of 

21st Jan., 2021(Thursday) 
1st Feb 2021(Monday) 

22nd Feb,2021.(Monday) 
15th March 2021(Monday) 

cOurses 

Last day for withdrawal from 15th Feb 2021(Monday) 22nd March 2021(Monday) 
COurses 

Mid-term Examinations 8h Mar., 2021 (Monday) to 13th Mar., 

2021(Saturday). 
26th Apr 2021 (Monday) to 7th May 

2021(Friday). 
12th Apr (Monday) to 20th Apr (Tuesday) 

2021(only For MBA,MBA(RM), MBA(HM) 
7th May (Friday), 2021 

26th April, 2021 (Monday) to 30th 

April, 2021(Friday). 
14th June (Monday) to 25th June 
(Friday) 2021. 

Comprehensive Examinations 

Second Semester ends 25th June (Friday) 2021. 

1st July (Thursday) 2021 to 26th 

July (Monday), 2021. 
Internship Program 

NB: This Academic Calendar is applicable for all the programs those who have completed their First 

Semester Exam on 12th February 2021 except M Phil Clinical Psychology and D.Ed. (MR). 

This is with the approval of competent authority. 

Registrar 
CC: 

1) All tha DYSarñinenRS TOF information. 
The Pro.Vice Chancellor, IUT for kind information pleas P 

3) The Registrar office for O/C. 

4) Guard File for O/C. 

Rogisirar 
ICFA! University Tnpura 
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